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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT00434 - AP CC 9/14/21 IHC Payables YG

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

00733 - COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICE AGENCYVendor: Vendor Total: 52.14

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 00733 3 Invoice 0.0052.14 52.140.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.00

Price TaxAmount

10.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 10.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 8.87 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 32.61

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40805 01223 1 Invoice 0.0032.61 32.610.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

32.61

Price TaxAmount

32.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 32.61 100.00%

00965 - DATA RX MANAGEMENTVendor: Vendor Total: 1,438.53

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170902 00965 61 Invoice 0.00253.26 253.260.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.45

Price TaxAmount

15.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 15.45 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

109.19

Price TaxAmount

109.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 109.19 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

128.62

Price TaxAmount

128.620.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 128.62 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210120 00965 5 Invoice 0.0017.35 17.350.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

17.35

Price TaxAmount

17.350.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 17.35 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210324 00965 8 Invoice 0.00212.37 212.370.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

107.03

Price TaxAmount

107.030.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 107.03 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

105.34

Price TaxAmount

105.340.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 105.34 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 00965 3 Invoice 0.0030.19 30.190.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

30.19

Price TaxAmount

30.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 30.19 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210426 00965 3 Invoice 0.00191.67 191.670.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

58.30

Price TaxAmount

58.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 58.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

26.34

Price TaxAmount

26.340.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 26.34 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

107.03

Price TaxAmount

107.030.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 107.03 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210428 00965 6 Credit Memo 0.00-6.16 -6.160.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

-6.16

Price TaxAmount

-6.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS -6.16 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210631 00965 1 Invoice 0.00164.21 164.210.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

59.88

Price TaxAmount

59.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 59.88 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

104.33

Price TaxAmount

104.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 104.33 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210638 00965 2 Invoice 0.00120.66 120.660.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

120.66

Price TaxAmount

120.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 120.66 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210840 00965 1 Invoice 0.0040.26 40.260.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

40.26

Price TaxAmount

40.260.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 40.26 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211111 00965 6 Invoice 0.00200.09 200.090.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

143.75

Price TaxAmount

143.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 143.75 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

56.34

Price TaxAmount

56.340.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 56.34 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211216 00965 13 Invoice 0.00214.63 214.630.00 0.009/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

106.88

Price TaxAmount

106.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 106.88 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

107.75

Price TaxAmount

107.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 107.75 100.00%

00510 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 253.79

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210120 00510 3 Invoice 0.00202.92 202.920.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.51

Price TaxAmount

14.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 14.51 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

105.42

Price TaxAmount

105.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 105.42 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

77.52

Price TaxAmount

77.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 77.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

5.47

Price TaxAmount

5.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 5.47 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 00510 1 Invoice 0.0026.65 26.650.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 8.87 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 11.25 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 00510 2 Invoice 0.0024.22 24.220.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.34

Price TaxAmount

7.340.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 7.34 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

5.43

Price TaxAmount

5.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 5.43 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.45

Price TaxAmount

11.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 11.45 100.00%

01231 - North Texas Comprehensive CardiologyVendor: Vendor Total: 51.47

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170305 01231 6 Invoice 0.0051.47 51.470.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

51.47

Price TaxAmount

51.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 51.47 100.00%

00029 - PARIS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 1,491.02

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 00029 1 Invoice 0.001,491.02 1,491.020.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,491.02

Price TaxAmount

1,491.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 1,491.02 100.00%

01016 - RED RIVER VALLEY PATHOLOGY LABVendor: Vendor Total: 59.34

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 01016 1 Invoice 0.0059.34 59.340.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

29.67

Price TaxAmount

29.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 29.67 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

29.67

Price TaxAmount

29.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 29.67 100.00%

00998 - SYED, DR. IFTEQAR M.Vendor: Vendor Total: 33.27

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170305 00998 4 Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

01121 - TEXOMA EMERGENCY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 259.75

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

200710 01121 1 Invoice 0.0079.62 79.620.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

79.62

Price TaxAmount

79.620.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 79.62 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210428 01121 1 Invoice 0.00180.13 180.130.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

180.13

Price TaxAmount

180.130.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 180.13 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 2,723.25

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

190609 01177 3 Invoice 0.00469.05 469.050.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

469.05

Price TaxAmount

469.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 469.05 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210427 01177 3 Invoice 0.001,197.00 1,197.000.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,197.00

Price TaxAmount

1,197.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 1,197.00 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO11072 01177 3 Invoice 0.0081.45 81.450.00 0.009/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.45

Price TaxAmount

81.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.45 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23541 01177 1 Invoice 0.00133.05 133.050.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

133.05

Price TaxAmount

133.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 133.05 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO2652510 01177 1 Invoice 0.00128.40 128.400.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

128.40

Price TaxAmount

128.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 128.40 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40735 01177 3 Invoice 0.00174.15 174.150.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

174.15

Price TaxAmount

174.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 174.15 100.00%

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40805 01177 1 Invoice 0.00540.15 540.150.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

540.15

Price TaxAmount

540.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 540.15 100.00%

01179 - YOUNG, DR. ROBERT MVendor: Vendor Total: 176.42

9/3/20219/14/2021 9/14/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210425 01179 2 Invoice 0.00176.42 176.420.00 0.009/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

176.42

Price TaxAmount

176.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 176.42 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Credit Memo 0.00 0.00 -6.16-6.161 0.00 -6.160.00

Invoice 0.00 0.00 6,577.756,577.7529 0.00 6,577.750.00

6,571.59 0.00 0.00 6,571.59 0.00 6,571.59Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 1,089.81

DIABETIC SUPPLIES100-645-4090 56.34

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 632.39

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 1,382.19

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 3,157.07

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 253.79

6,571.59Total:


